AuctaHumna 103
23.11.2024 - 12:55

Manbumkn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

11 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa

3annsiB 1 n3 26

2
3
4
5
6

KOPOBAWHbBIW, Aptem
NKOBNYEB, Bacunuii
NN, Mupocnas
MEPMAKOB, Cepreii
NHOBUNYEB, Bacunuii

3ansibiB 2 13 26

O~NO OIS WN P

KOBAJIEB, Hukonaii
POMAHOB, ApTem
N'YPVH, MaTtBei

TONOKOJIbHNKOB, Muxann

3BEPEB, fApocnas
N, Mupocnas
3AXAPEBIWNY, ApTém
CTOTHWIA, Kupunn

3annsiB 3 n3 26

1

O~NO OB~ WN

KOMIMAHLIEB, AH
MPYWKO, AnekcaHap
PEK, ApTtem
KOPOTKWIA, Apxuvn
NMBHEB, Apocnas
PbIBUHEL,, JaHuun
MWHAKOB, AnekcaHap
MAHbYYK, Erop

3annsbiB 4 n3 26

1

oO~NO O WN

BOJIOCHWKOB, ApceHnii
KANTMHWH, JaHnumn
MUCIOPA, fJaHnn

KNPWY, CtaHucnas
MNCbMEHCKWIA, Banepwii
3NHAKOB, Erop
CONAHWIK, MBaH
CTPW>KAKOB, Bnagumnp

3ansibiB 5 13 26

O~NO OIS WN P

BAHXXA, MBaH
TULKNI, Muxann
TOJTIOBAYEE, Patnmunp
HEMOB, Tumodeii
BbIKOBCKWI, Apocnas
KAPIEHKO, AaHnun
PEKNNCTOB, Nneb
CYIMNPYHOB, Oner

r/p

2012
2012
2012
2010
2012

2009
2010
2009
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2011
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2011
2012
2011
2010
2013
2012
2013

2-10H

2t0H.

210H.
210H.

3toH
2t0H.

210H.

110H.

3I0H.

210H.

210H

210H.

KomaHaa

oy

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
benbIx

benbIx

benbix

benbix

benbix

benbix

ooy

benbix

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
benbix

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
benbIx
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY 40 CLU Ne 10
benbIx

MBY 00O CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4yepkacck

MBY 40 CLU Ne 10
benbIx

oYy

MBY 40 CLU Ne 10
benbIx

oYy

MBY 40 CLU Ne 10
MBY 40O CLU Ne 10
benbix

MBY 40 CLU Ne 10

rBY [i0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
ooy

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY CLU Ne 13

MBY [JO CLI Ne4

rBY [10 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [JO CLU Ne 10

ooy

3aaBoYHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
2:00.00
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:55.00
1:53.60
1:49.00
1:46.00
1:48.59
1:50.00
1:55.00
1:57.19

1:45.00
1:43.00
1:40.00
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:43.00
1:43.92
1:45.00

1:37.30
1:36.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:37.00
1:37.35
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3annsbiB 6 n3 26

KEYEIKVNEB, Aptem
roOPOANNOB, Aptem
CTEB/INN, Hukuta
KO3W1H, Bnagucnas
XOXNOB, Kupunn
POMAHKOB, Kupunn
ANEKCAHOPOB, MupoH
BE/NbIX, Hukuta

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 7 n3 26

1 3MHOBbLEB, ®ununn
KOHbKOB, AnekcaHgp
ACJINKAH, ApTtak
UEPHSABCKWN, Hukuta
NEFTSIPEB, ApTem
ACUHCKWI, EBreHuii
XAPYEHKO, Envcei
LIYMOB, ApceHui

oO~NO O WN

3ansibiB 8 13 26

NCIMNPAH, Oasng,
POMAHEHKO, Knpnnn
TECNEHKO, Bnagnmup
CYBOPOB, Vropb
KMBANOB, Erop
AMWPOB, Camup
JTATYHOB, femnp,
LIAMKO, NeoHng

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsbiB 9 n3 26

BATABAHOB, KOHCTaHTUH
TAMYEHKO, [eHnc
CAMAPCKWI, Hukonaii
APTIOX, Knpunn
CBAJIOB, Muxaun
NAPVOHOB, Ennceit
LWEPBAKOB, AMuTpuii
XABUBYNNNH, MaTBei

O~NOOUL AWNBE

3annbiB 10 13 26

1 HErPAMOTHOB, AnekcaHap
ONNNNOB, AMUTpuii
LWEMET, ApceHuii

A3APOB, Anekcelii
MONbCKOW, Maxkap

TYMAK, Bnagnmup
®EJOTOB, Banepwuii
MANOAHOB, Makcum

oO~NO G hWN

2011
2012
2011
2010
2012
2013
2012
2012

2012
2010
2009
2010
2012
2010
2011
2012

2013
2009
2011
2010
2012
2010
2013
2010

2013
2013
2012
2011
2013
2013
2011
2012

2012
2010
2011
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

110H.
210H.

210H.
210H.

210H
210H

1toH

210H

210

10

2t0H.

210H

210H

1toH

1toH
10

210H

110H.

Ito
6/p

2I0H.

rbY O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

rBY O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLl (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

Benbix

PP®COO "depnepaunsa nnasaHna"

[JBopeu, cnopta Akcaii

Py

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY CLLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ned

MBY [0 CLU Ne4d

PP®COO "depgepauua nnasaHuns"
CLl (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Lkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

Py

MBY [0 CLU Ne4d

Py

CLl (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Lkona Ne 115

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4yepkacck
MBY [0 CLW Ne4

MBY A0 CLWW Ne4

ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck
CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY [0 CLlU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck

MBY [0 CLU Ne4d

Uvarov_swim

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

OHOCLU Ne 2 r.Topesa

ooy

1:30.50
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:27.30
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:30.48
1:32.00

1:26.45
1:25.50
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:27.11

1:25.00
1:24.00
1:23.00
1:22.12
1:23.00
1:23.20
1:24.00
1:25.00

1:22.10
1:22.00
1:21.78
1:21.09
1:21.20
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.10

1:21.00
1:21.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:21.00
1:21.00
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3annbiB 11 13 26

O~NO OIS WNPE

COJIOHCKWI, Muxaun
BAKYTUH, OmuTpwii
KNMMEHKO, Kupunn
KOPONEB, AHapeii
OJIEHEB, AnekcaHgp
BECUETHWKOB, NleoHnp
TAPAH, MartBeli
MAPY[JA, ViBaH

3annbiB 12 n3 26

1

oO~NO O WN

AHYEHKO, AmunTpwii
MAKCVMOB, Buktop
JEHWNCEHKO, OmuTpuii
NABEPVH, Tumodoeii
NCMAMNNOB, Wamnnb
AHOBWY, Nnbsa
YAJIOB, Vropb
CMUWPHOB, Tumyp

3ansibiB 13 13 26

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

A/IMAEB, Pyctam
LWEXOHWH, Amutpuii
JOPOHWNYEB, Amutpuii
KOCTEHKO, Bnagucnas
AYOHWKOB, Makcum
®EOPOB, Tumyp
BENOB, AMmuTpwii
M'PbI3YH, OMmuTpwnii

3annsiB 14 n3 26

O~NOOUL AWNBE

KO3AYEHKQ, Amutpwii
KACbAHOB, eopruii
BEJA, Knpunn
COJIOBbEB, EBreHuii
KYNELWOB, Huknta
MAPTbIHOB, Hukuta
MABNSATEHKO, AHgpel
MNCAPEHKO, JleB

3annsbiB 15 13 26

1

oO~NO G hWN

KA®TAHOB, Nnbs
®ALEEB, AHppeii
BOPOAYEB, Kupnnn
KUPWNNOB, AHapeii
BO3HIOK, borpgaH
KA®TAHOB, borgaH
PUNCAKOB, borpgaH
MOroB, ApTém

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2011
2012

2013
2010
2012
2012
2013
2011
2012
2012

2011
2011
2013
2012
2009
2011
2012
2011

2009
2011
2012
2013
2010
2011
2011
2011

2012
2011
2012
2010
2012
2012
2010
2010

10
210
1t0H
1toH
1t0H
1toH
1t0H
2t0H.

1toH
1t0H
110H.

110H.

10
210H
110H.

n
1toH

lio
i

110H.

1]
110H.

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 1O CLU Ne4

MBY 1O CLU Ne4

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

OHOCLU Ne 2 r.Topesa

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

MBY CLLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ned

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
OHOCLU Ne 2 r.Topesa
Op6buta

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY CLL Ne 13

MBY CLU Ne 13

Benbix

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY [0 CLU Ne4d

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

OHOCLL Ne 2 r.Tope3sa

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Opbuta

1:19.29
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:18.00
1:18.44
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:19.50

1:18.00
1:18.00
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.00

1:17.00
1:17.00
1:16.00
1:15.50
1:15.50
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:17.00

1:15.16
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.54
1:14.61
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.16

1:14.25
1:14.00
1:13.29
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.95
1:14.00
1:14.50
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3annbiB 16 13 26

HOBWKOB, OmuTpuii
BYB/IVK, Aptem
SPEHBYPI, AmuTpwii
OBPA3LOB, AmuTpnii
KY3bMWH, AnekcaHap
MEHANKYNOB, Mapk
YANNbIFMH, Angpei
JNIEBUEHKO, Cepreii

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbig 17 ns 26

1 OPAMHUOB, OmuTpuii
POIr03, NMaeen
KOMAPUHCKUIA, Anekcanap
BEJINMUKO, Nropb
CbICOEB, Bcesonog
KPABYEHKQO, Kupunn
CBVPNAOB, AHppeii
KNALWKO, KoHCTaHTWH

oO~NO O WN

3ansibiB 18 n3 26

POBYAK, ApTém
TATbAHKO, borpgaH
BENAKOBWNY, AnekcaHap
CUPOTKWH, Tumodoeii
MEPKYNOB, AnekcaHap
NYWUWK, Huknta
XOPOLUYHOB, ApTém
KA3APAH, ApTiow

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsiB 19 n3 26

BOHOAPEB, AnekcaHap
ErOPOB, Erop
KOMTAHOB, ApceHui
KAMYCTUH, Muxann
XB/MMKAH, KeBopk
KY3bMWNYEB, PomaH
MAJIALL, MatBei
®EJOPOB, Erop

O~NOOUL AWNBE

3annsbiB 20 13 26

1 HUKUTWH, Ipuropuii
IDKNBA, Kupunn
NOIrBNHOB, AaHuna
ANNIEKCEEB, AHgpeii
JEMWOEHKO, Kupunn
MUXANNOB, Knpunn
KMOMKO, Bauecnas
MBAHOB, lNMpoxop

oO~NO G hWN

2011
2012
2009
2009
2010
2009
2012
2012

2010
2013
2013
2010
2010
2009
2012
2012

2012
2009
2010
2010
2009
2011
2012
2011

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2010
2013

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2011
2010
2012

1toH

11l
1t0H
1toH

11}
1l
1o

110H.

1t0H

1t0H

llto
i

1l
o

o
11l

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

OHOCLU Ne 2 r.Topesa

PP®COO "depgepauua nnasaHns"
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

OHOCLL Ne 2 r.Tope3sa

MBY [0 CLU Ned
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY O CLU Ne4
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4yepkacck
PP®COO "depnepaunsa nnasaHna"

Lkona Ne 115

Lkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
[BopeL, cnopTta Akcai

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
mikhailovs_team_swim

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY [0 CLU Ne4d

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY [0 CLU Ne4d

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

1:12.62
1:12.50
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.50
1:12.56
1:13.00

1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:11.43
1:11.50
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00

1:11.00
1:10.20
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.01
1:10.85
1:11.30

1:10.00
1:10.00
1:09.40
1:09.00
1:09.24
1:09.45
1:10.00
1:10.00

1:09.00
1:09.00
1:08.32
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.74
1:09.00
1:09.00
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3annsbiB 21 n3 26

O~NO OIS WNPE

CABUNYEB, AnekcaHap
AYNOB, Bnagncnas
BAPBALLOB, Erop
ANNEKCEEB, Bnagumup
TUMYEHKO, ApTtem
KA®TAHOB, ApTém
FPNTOPBLEB, ApTtyp
B/HOKYPOB, KOHCTaAHTWH

3annsbiB 22 n3 26

1

oO~NO O WN

BYTKOB, Oner
KYPbAHOB, ApTemuii
MAJIMLLEBCKWI, Cepreii
BABVEB, Kupnnn
CAPAHA, Huknta
KPABYEHKQO, Kupunn
OCJNIAKNH, PomaH
KANALLHMKOB, PomaH

3ansibiB 23 13 26

O~NO OIS WN P

B/TACOB, CeméH
MAXAHbLKO, borgaH
CEPreeHKOB, Mapk
KOBAJIbUYK, Bnagucnas
CIMPTO, Makcum
AHYEHKO, ApTem
FPNTOPAH, MNesopr
TAKOPCKUW, Bagum

3annsiB 24 n3 26

O~NOOUL AWNBE

BYBJIVK, Bnagumnp
CKOMWHUEB, Anekceii
KAPACD, flasug

TKANA, MNMnatoH
OEFTAPEB, JaHunn
CAMCOHOB, Bnagucnas
BUTPEHKO, Apocnas
BOWMHOB, Makap

3annsbiB 25 13 26

1

oO~NO G hWN

MABNOBCKUIA, [MuTpuii
CEBEP, BceBonog
CATIENKNH, NBaH
rPA3HOB, JaHuun
KYMPWH, Anekcanap
MANTAHNYKA, Huknta
CE/INXOB, Bnagucnas
CA30HOB, Erop

2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010

2010
2010
2009
2013
2010
2009
2009
2010

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2012
2009

2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2009
2009

1]
1]
1]
1t0H

I

1]
6/p
11l

I

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

1]
1toH

MBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne4d

MBY 1O CLU Ne4
OHOCLU Ne 2 r.Tope3a
MBY CLU Ne 13

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
[JBopeu, cnopta Akcaii
MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

Uvarov_swim

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY O CLU Ne4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

OHOCLL Ne 2 r.Topesa

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY CLU Ne 13

1:07.50
1:07.50
1:07.15
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.32
1:07.50
1:08.00

1:07.00
1:06.43
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.21
1:06.54
1:07.00

1:05.50
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:06.00

1:05.00
1:04.50
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.30
1:04.85
1:05.00

1:03.00
1:02.00
1:00.50
1:00.00
1:00.50
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:03.00
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3annsbiB 26 n3 26

WIMHATBEB, Bnagucnas
MPOCOJIEHKO, 3axap
NYTAHUEB, AHgpeii
KOPbLITHWK, PomaH
BArPAHLIEB, AnaH
METMKbAH, OaHuun
MEPENENKWH, Muxann
PEOPYXWH, Mapk

O~NO OIS WNPE

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

MBY 10 CLU Ne4

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 1O CLU Ne4

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLl (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
[BopeL, cnopTta Akcai

MBY 1O CLU Ne 2

MBY O CLU Ne4

59.00
59.00
59.00
54.00
55.00
59.00
59.00
59.89
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